VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Session

Budget Bill - HB30 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item C-16 Virginia Community College System

Item C-16	First Year - FY2025	Second Year - FY2026
Improvements: Systemwide Small Renovations (18721)	\$24,000,000	\$0
Fund Sources:		
Bond Proceeds	\$24,000,000	\$0
Fund Sources:	, ,	

A. Out of this appropriation, the Virginia Community College System may utilize up to \$24,000,000 to repurpose existing property to enhance the learning environment and increase capacity for workforce development programming.